
13:02:48

125GP125GP125GPQualifying Practice 2

3539 12:19

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsMotorcycle

Results

m.

Neum.

CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE VELOCIDAD. Albacete11

Circuito de Albacete

9 - 10 July 2011

Circuito de Albacete

3539

1 41 BAGNAIA,Francesco 2001:33,954 135,6ITACatalunya Caixa Reps Dun18

2 42 RINS,Alex 2101:34,258 00:00,304 00:00,304 135,17SPACatalunya Caixa Reps Dun18

3 23 MARQUEZ,Alex 2101:34,923 00:00,969 00:00,665 134,22SPACatalunya Caixa Reps Dun16

4 58 GUEVARA,Juanfran 2001:34,977 00:01,023 00:00,054 134,14SPATeammurcia Pramac Bri18

5 43 MILLER,Jack P. 2101:35,246 00:01,292 00:00,269 133,76AUSRZT-Racing Dun21

6 28 RODRIGUEZ,Josep 2001:35,295 00:01,341 00:00,049 133,69SPAWild Wolf-Racc MS Dun19

7 57 GRANADO,Eric 1601:35,488 00:01,534 00:00,193 133,42BRAMir Racing Dun13

8 15 FENATI,Romano 2101:35,699 00:01,745 00:00,211 133,13ITAItalia Gabrielli Dun12

9 59 ANTONELLI,Niccolo 2001:35,707 00:01,753 00:00,008 133,12ITAItalia Gabrielli Dun15

10 20 AMATO,Luca 1701:35,894 00:01,940 00:00,187 132,86GERRZT-Racing Dun11

11 9 NAVARRO,Jorge 1001:36,085 00:02,131 00:00,191 132,6SPACurvacero Dun9

12 88 PARZIANI,Massimo 1901:36,308 00:02,354 00:00,223 132,29ITAFaenza Racing Dun17

13 32 CARRASCO,Ana 2201:36,534 00:02,580 00:00,226 131,98SPAHype Energy-Gobayu.c Dun22

14 17 MCPHEE,John 1801:36,570 00:02,616 00:00,036 131,93GBRKRP/ R.Steps Found. Dun14

15 22 RUIZ,Daniel 2001:36,683 00:02,729 00:00,113 131,77SPALarresport Honda Dun10

16 89 ROGERS,Fraser 1001:36,824 00:02,870 00:00,141 131,58GBRKRP/ R.Steps Found. Dun7

17 27 MORA,Sergio 1801:37,112 00:03,158 00:00,288 131,19SPAHeavy R.Proyect R. Bri17

18 91 SYUNYA,Mori 2001:37,149 00:03,195 00:00,037 131,14JPNTeam Nobby Honda Dun20

19 24 GONZALEZ,Rubén 2101:37,945 00:03,991 00:00,796 130,08SPAWild Wolf-MS Dun5

20 37 RODRIGUEZ,Pedro 2101:38,007 00:04,053 00:00,062 129,99SPATurismo Aragón-T. DV Dun21

21 87 GIACOMINI,Paolo 2101:38,055 00:04,101 00:00,048 129,93ITAItalia Gabrielli Dun15

22 99 BERCHET,Morgan 701:38,079 00:04,125 00:00,024 129,9FRAProvence Moto Sport Dun4

23 60 CASTILLON-G.,R. 1901:38,159 00:04,205 00:00,080 129,79FRAEq.France Vitesse Es Honda Dun19

24 16 LEVY,Agusti 2101:38,444 00:04,490 00:00,285 129,42SPALKV-SAG Honda Dun15

Qualification Time 110%: 

. 18 RANKIN,Samuel 1501:44,689 00:10,735 00:06,245 121,7AUSBRP Racing Dun10
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